

Symphony Gas 487.64

Number Reference	Number Part	Description
1	11919	Coverplate for Recuperator
2	15469	Pipe 5"
3	13230	Foot Cast
3	13276	Foot Beige
3	13285	Foot Red
3	13294	Foot Blue
3	13303	Foot Black
3	13312	Foot Dark Grey
3	13321	Foot Light Grey
3	13331	Foot Green
3	13340	Foot Brown
4	14587	Left Hand Door Cast
4	14592	Left Hand Door Beige
4	14589	Left Hand Door Red
4	15475	Left Hand Door Blue
4	15477	Left Hand Door Black
4	13306	Left Hand Door Dark Grey
4	13315	Left Hand Door Light Grey
4	14590	Left Hand Door Green
4	14591	Left Hand Door Brown
5	14598	Right Hand Door Cast
5	14597	Right Hand Door Beige
5	14594	Right Hand Door Red
5	15474	Right Hand Door Blue
5	15476	Right Hand Door Black
5	14593	Right Hand Door Dark Grey
5	14597	Right Hand Door Light Grey
5	14595	Right Hand Door Green
5	14596	Right Hand Door Brown
6	13243	Front Ash Lip Cast
6	13274	Front Ash Lip Beige
6	13283	Front Ash Lip Red
6	13292	Front Ash Lip Blue
6	13301	Front Ash Lip Black
6	13310	Front Ash Lip Dark Grey
6	13319	Front Ash Lip Light Grey
6	13329	Front Ash Lip Green
6	13338	Front Ash Lip Brown
7	14157	Bottom Cast
7	14236	Bottom Beige
7	13282	Bottom Red
7	15382	Bottom Blue

Symphony Gas 487.64

Number Reference	Number Part	Description
7	15381	Bottom Black
7	13309	Bottom Dark Grey
7	15386	Bottom Light Grey
7	14135	Bottom Green
7	14136	Bottom Brown
8	14159	Combustion Chamber Rear
9	15358	Combustion Chamber Front Cast
9	15359	Combustion Chamber Front Beige
9	15362	Combustion Chamber Front Red
9	15363	Combustion Chamber Front Blue
9	15364	Combustion Chamber Front Black
9	15366	Combustion Chamber Front Dark Grey
9	15365	Combustion Chamber Front Light Grey
9	15361	Combustion Chamber Front Green
9	15360	Combustion Chamber Front Brown
10	14155	Fire Box Top Cast
10	14238	Fire Box Top Beige
10	14142	Fire Box Top Red
10	15384	Fire Box Top Blue
10	15383	Fire Box Top Black
10	14141	Fire Box Top Dark Grey
10	15385	Fire Box Top Light Grey
10	14143	Fire Box Top Green
10	14144	Fire Box Top Brown
11	15367	Front Door Cast
11	15368	Front Door Beige
11	15371	Front Door Red
11	15372	Front Door Blue
11	15373	Front Door Black
11	15375	Front Door Dark Grey
11	15374	Front Door Light Grey
11	15370	Front Door Green
11	15369	Front Door Brown
12	14160	Baffle
13	14153	Flue Collar Connection Cast
13	14240	Flue Collar Connection Beige
13	14150	Flue Collar Connection Red
13	15486	Flue Collar Connection Blue
13	15479	Flue Collar Connection Black
13	14149	Flue Collar Connection Dark Grey
13	15483	Flue Collar Connection Light Grey
13	14151	Flue Collar Connection Green

Symphony Gas 487.64

Number Reference	Number Part	Description
13	14152	Flue Collar Connection Brown
14	15446	Stop Draught Box
15	15377	Stand for Burner
16	14161	Left Side Stand
20	12219	Natural Gas Burner Assembly
20	18550	LP Burner Assembly
21	11291	Bulb Stand
22	15490	Feeding Pressure Control
23	13089	Valve for Hand Lighting
24	13090	Sleeve
25	13479	Fixing Piece for Glass
26	6088	Fixing Piece for Foot
27	15447	Recuperator
28	3883	Recuperator Baffle
29	14129	Bottom Heat Shield
30	14130	External Shield
31	14131	Rear Deflector
32	15058	Handing Up Fastening Piece
33	15448	Internal Shield
34	15379	Rear Part of Stove
35	15380	Deflector
36	15449	Left Side Shield
37	15450	Shield Protector
38	15451	Thermostat Stand
39	15452	Log Rack
40	15489	Side Ornament Brass
40	15482	Side Ornament Dark Grey
40	15484	Side Ornament Light Grey
40	15487	Side Ornament Blue
40	15485	Side Ornament Brown
40	15488	Side Ornament Beige
40	15478	Side Ornament Green
40	15480	Side Ornament Black
40	15481	Side Ornament Red
41	15472	External Protection Plate
42	15747	Joint for Burner
43	15897	Rod M6 x 30
44	6079	Tie Rod
45	15895	Distance Piece
46	5632	Under Feet
50	7066	Recuperator Gasket
51	14979	6MM Asbestos Cerope

Symphony Gas 487.64

Number Reference	Number Part	Description
52	13608	12MM Asbestos Cerope
53	13609	Glass Holder Gasket
54	15473	Lower Glass Gasket
55	14164	Upper Glass Gasket
56	15737	Gasket for Pipe
57	14166	Burner Stand Gasket
58	14167	Side Glass Gasket
59	15453	Insulating Shield
60	15454	Pyrocerame Glass
62	2164	Metal Burner Tube Gasket
63	13976	EFEL Name Plate
64	16194	Ceramic Log Set
65	14173	Side Door Knob
66	4145	Service Clip for Spire Button
67	13342	Special Nail 6MM
68	14983	Rod M6 x 30
69	2623	Brass Injector Stand
70	17230	Spill Switch
71	153	Brass Plug CG216
72	3082	Spire Button
73	154	Brass Plug CG273
74	17846	Sit Pilot Assembly
75	15399	Thermocouple 24"
76	15459	Knee 3/8 NPT-12
77	15460	1/4 Nut Pilot Assembly to Pilot Line
78	15461	1/4 Bicone for pilot line
79	15462	Nut Valve to Pilot Line
80	15463	Screw for Presure Fitting
81	15464	Pressure Fitting Piece SIT
82	18308	Pilot Line
83	14755	Collar
84	15466	Feeding Piece Front
85	15467	Feeding Piece Rear
86	14176	Pressure Control M8x60
87	14177	Hex Nut M8
88	3940	Brass Wing Nut
89	11409	Stainless Screw M5x6
90	14178	Tie Rod M6x240
91	14179	Rod M6X120
92	2060	.77 Burner Tube Orifice
92	2070	1.38 Burner Tube Orifice (NG)
92	17847	.55 Burner Tube Orifice (LP)

Symphony Gas 487.64

Number Reference	Number Part	Description
93	17302	Pilot Orifice (NG)
93	17304	Pilot Orifice (LP)
94	15395	LP Gas Valve
94	15396	Natural Gas Valve
99	2160	Metal Gasket for Burner Tube
100	165	Sparking Plug
	5387	Grey Spray Paint
	16240	Touch Up Paint Beige
	13100	Touch Up Paint Red
	13101	Touch Up Paint Blue
	13102	Touch Up Paint Black
	13099	Touch Up Paint Dark Grey
	15164	Touch Up Paint Light Grey
	13103	Touch Up Paint Green
	13098	Touch Up Paint Brown

Woodmanspartsplus.com